
YMCA OF DOUGLAS COUNTY Winter 2020  Gymnasium Schedule
SUNDAY

Court #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3

5:00am

am
7:00am

8:00am

8:30am
Play Gym Setup        

8:30-9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

12:00

Noon

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm Yth BB 5-6pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:45pm

•   No foul language of any kind will be tolerated.  •   Food and drinks must be kept off of the gym floor.

•   Appropriate shoes must be worn on gym floor.  •  Be considerate of your fellow YMCA members and make sure your actions are appropriate.

ADULT 

City League

B-BALL

 7:00am-

11:00am

Basketball 

pick up games

TEEN/ADULT

Basketball pick 

up games

OPEN Basketball

8:30pm-9:45pm

BUILDING CLOSED

INDOOR PLAY 

GYM

9-11

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE Effective 1/29/2020

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com        

Parkview Skating

6:30 - CLOSE

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com 

JoZone Noon-5:30pm

CLOSED FOR CLEANING

6-6:30pm

•   The YMCA Values of Caring, Honesty, Respect and Responsibility will be upheld at all times in the gym. 

•   For gymnasium rental, please contact Gary Williams, Branch Director (541) 440-9622 ext. 228

Youth Basketball 5:00pm-6:00pm

Beginner & 

Family 

Pickleball              

5:30-8pm

Closed for Cleaning

8-8:30pm

Closed for Cleaning

8-8:30pm

Dodgeball 16+

6:00pm-

8:00pm

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com           

SaturdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

OPEN

YOUTH 

FITNESS            

9-11

YOUTH 

FITNESS            

9-11

JoZone Noon-5:30pm

Advanced

Pickleball  

8-11:30

Play Gym Setup                

8:00-9:00am

GYM Closed for                           

Parkview Skating

 Contact Parkview 

for hours of availibility. 

541-957-5283

parkviewskating.com

Tai Chi          

8-9 am

Tai Chi            

8-9 am

OPEN OPEN

Advanced

Pickleball 

8-11:30

OPEN OPEN

OPEN Basketball 

8-11

Indoor Scoccer 

8:30pm-9:45pm

Open 

Basketball 

8:30pm-

9:45pm

OPEN Basketball

TEEN/ADULT

Basketball 

pick up games

Play Gym Setup

 8:00-9:00am

OPENOPEN

OPEN Basketball

INDOOR PLAY GYM

9-11

JoZone Noon-5:30pm

INDOOR PLAY 

GYM

9-11 

Advanced

Pickleball                            

8-11:30


