## YMCA OF DOUGLAS COUNTY Winter 2020 Gymnasium Schedule

	Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday S		SUNDAY	
Court	#1	#2	#3	#1 #2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2 #3		
5:00am			OPEN		OPEN													
7:00am	OPEN							OPEN			OPEN			BUILDING CLOSED				
8:00am													ADULT City League					
8:30am		YOUTH Pickleball FITNESS 8-11:30		Play Gym Setup 8:00-9:00am 8-9 am		Play Gym Setup 8:30-9:00am Advanced Pickleball		Play Gym Setup 8:00-9:00am			Advanced Pickleball		OPEN Basketball 7:00		B-BALL 7:00am- 11:00am			
9:00am 10:00am	FITNESS			INDOOR PLAY GYM 9-11	GYM OPEN			8-11:30		INDOOR PLAY GYM 9-11		YOUTH FITNESS 9-11	JTH 8-11:30 IESS		8-11			
12:00																		
Noon																		
12:30pm																		
1:30pm					JoZone Noon-5:30pm			GYM Closed for Parkview Skating Contact Parkview			JoZone Noon-5:30pm							
2:00pm 3:00pm																		
3:30pm			GYM CIG	sed for														
3:50pm			Parkview															
4:00pm	JoZone Noon-5:30pm			Contact														
4:30pm	Yth 88 5-6pm		for hours of availibility. 541–957–5283					for hours of availibility.						GYM Closed for Parkview Skating				
5:00pm								541-957-5283										
5:30pm			parkviewskating.com					parkviewskating.com			Youth Basketball 5:00pm-6:00pm			Contact Parkview for hours of availibility.				
6:00pm							Beginner & Family Pickleball 5:30-8pm	TEEN/ADULT Basketball pick up games				CLOSED FOR CLEANING 6-6:30pm				541-957-5283		
6:30pm			6:00pm- 8:00pm												parkviewskating.com			
7:00pm	OPEN Bas	kethall													1			
8:00pm	Of EN Das	OPEN BASKELDAII		Closed for Cleaning 8–8:30pm		TEEN/ADULT Basketball			Closed for Cleaning 8–8:30pm			Parkview Skating 6:30 – CLOSE						
8:30pm			Dools about			pick up games					Contact Parkview for hours of availibility.							
9:00pm			Basketball pick up games	OPEN Basketball 8:30pm-9:45pm			OPEN Basketball		Open Basketball 8:30pm-		or Scoccer	541-957-5283						
9:45pm									9:45pm	8:30pm-9:45pm		parkviewskating.com						

- No foul language of any kind will be tolerated. Food and drinks must be kept off of the gym floor.
- Appropriate shoes must be worn on gym floor. Be considerate of your fellow YMCA members and make sure your actions are appropriate.
- The YMCA Values of Caring, Honesty, Respect and Responsibility will be upheld at all times in the gym.
  For gymnasium rental, please contact Gary Williams, Branch Director (541) 440-9622 ext. 228